

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 2455 OF 2013

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, WD. III,  
(PHE - N) AND ANR.,

... Appellants

Versus

SMT. VILASI CHANDRU GOMES @ MAMTA  
MOHANDAS VADYEKAR AND 8 ORS.,

... Respondents

Adv. Kholkar Neha Umesh, for Appellants.

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

The Ld. Counsel for the Appellants is requesting for two weeks time to clear the office objections.

Granted.

S.O. two weeks.

Date: 22nd November, 2013

( B. P. Deshpande )  
Registrar (Judicial)

gs/-