

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 75 OF 2014

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, WD. III,
(PHE - N) AND ANR.,

... Appellants

Versus

SMT. VILASI CHANDRU GOMES @ MAMTA
MOHANDAS VADYEKAR AND 8 ORS.,

... Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present for the appellants to take necessary steps on their part.

Opportunity by way of two weeks to take necessary steps by the appellants is granted.

Date: 4th February, 2016

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

ms