

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

FIRST APPEAL NO. 75 OF 2014

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, WD. III,
(PHE - N) AND ANR.,

... Appellants

Versus

SMT. VILASI CHANDRU GOMES @ MAMTA
MOHANDAS VADYEKAR AND 8 ORS.,

... Respondents

Ms. P. Kamat, AGA for the appellant.
Shri S.P.Munj, Advocate for the respondent.

Coram:- NUTAN D. SARDESSAI, J.

Date:- 15th September, 2016

P.C.

Ms. Kamat, learned AGA undertakes to deposit printing charges
within a week from today.

NUTAN D. SARDESSAI, J.

mukund